The following claims have been presented to the Town Board of the Town of Andes, and duly

audited and allowed at a meeting thereof held on February 12th, 2019. Certificate thereof having been

duly filed in my office as Town Clerk, you are hereby authorized and directed to pay to each of

the following claimants the amount upon this claim as stated:

Claim No.

O N OO b~ WwN

10
11
12
13

SEAL

In Witness Whereof, | have hereunto set my hand and the Seal of the Town of Andes

Name of Claimant

Mirabito

Cedarwood Environmental Services
USA Bluebook

Phoenix Environmental Labs

Slack Chemical Co

Mountian Filtration Systems
NYSEG

Turnkey Control Solutions
Cedarwood Environmental Services
Mountain Filration Systems
Mountain Filration Systems

MTC

This February 12th, 2019

Amount Allowed Fund or Account Check #

. $55.58
$1,305.00
$454 .82
$25.00
$311.00
$455.54
$379.60
$732.52
$498.88
$1,645.00
$766.00
$309.09
$132.46
$43.36

TOTAL:
S 7,113.85

TOWN CLERK

8320.1
8310.4
8330.4
8330.4
8330.1
8330.4
8320.1
8320.1
8310.4
8310.4
8330.4
8330.4
8320.5
8320.5

20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20012
20013
20007
20011
20011
20014
20014



