The following claims have been presented to the Town Board of the Town of Andes, and duly audited and allowed at a meeting thereof held on February 12th, 2019. Certificate thereof having been duly filed in my office as Town Clerk, you are hereby authorized and directed to pay to each of the following claimants the amount upon this claim as stated:

Claim No.	Name of Claimant	Amount Allowed	Fund or Account	Check #
. 2	Mirabito	\$55.58	8320.1	20006
3	Cedarwood Environmental Services	\$1,305.00	8310.4	20007
4	USA Bluebook	\$454.82	8330.4	20008
5	Phoenix Environmental Labs	\$25.00	8330.4	20009
6	Slack Chemical Co	\$311.00	8330.1	20010
7	Mountian Filtration Systems	\$455.54	8330.4	20011
8	NYSEG	\$379.60	8320.1	20012
		\$732.52	8320.1	20012
9	Turnkey Control Solutions	\$498.88	8310.4	20013
10	Cedarwood Environmental Services	\$1,645.00	8310.4	20007
11	Mountain Filration Systems	\$766.00	8330.4	20011
12	Mountain Filration Systems	\$309.09	8330.4	20011
13	MTC	\$132.46	8320.5	20014
		\$43.36	8320.5	20014
SEAL		TOTAL:		
		\$ 7,113.85		

TOWN CLERK

This February 12th, 2019